Apellido y Nombre
ACOSTA MEDINA SANDRA
ALBARRACIN PILAR FRANCHESCA
ALMADA ROSANA PAOLA
ARIAS CECILIA NOEMI
ARMAGNO RUBEN OSCAR
AVALOS VERONICA MERCEDES
BARACHINI CLAUDIA LETICIA
BENAVIDEZ DANIELA CAROLINA
BENTANCUR FERRARO PATRICIA
BERGUES MILAGROS AYELEN
BLANCO BARBARA VANESA
BRAVO MARIA CATALINA
CABRERA LOURDES LUCIANA
CABRERA MARIA ESTEFANIA
CABRERA MARIANO
CAMPQOS ALICIA NOEMI
CANTEROS GABRIEL
CARRIZO OSCAR
CATULLO JULIETA
COCA ROCHA CLAUDIO
CONCHA JUSTINA HILARIA
DA ROSA ALEJANDRO HERNAN
DI GIACOMO JUAN ANTONIO
DI PAOLO CARINA SILVANA
DONZINE FABIANA MARIA
ELIA NATALIA BELEN
FAZIO MICAELA ANTONELLA
FERRERO MARIA VICTORIA SALOME
GAGLIARDI DELIA LUJAN
GARAY CLAUDIA SUSANA
GERMANA JORGE MAXIMILIANO

Planilla recha: 23/04/2019

Documento Encuesta

37218543
36036515
33097893
26030794
4968166

32034524
18091477
25660493
93979027
41686329
29470634
5799029

32686405
39556727
30014919
12039268
17800334
42343343
37982184
95085183
10093781
28322873
10122333
26796497
24853599
36753876
41876702
30753503
33828374
17865074
24907732

A8/1040
A8/1046
A4/0596
A8/2108
A3/0398
A8/1052
S4/0625
b6/0749

B9/1293
B7/1779
B5/0621
B7/1127
C6/1072
F2/0201

C7/1313
C1/0060
C2/0233
M8/1825
B1/0064
C8/1570
C2/0196
D4/0614
D7/2202
D4/0638
D2/0198
03/0302
F9/1005

F4/0649

G7/1208
G1/0018
R5/0587

Domicilio
R.PENA
CALLE 11-SECC.1-
CALLE 73-SECC.2-
AV.ECHEVERRIA
L.N.ALEM
BOLIVAR
ALMAFUERTE
CALLE 73-SECC.2-
AV.H.DE SAN JOSE
B.DASTUGUE
25 DE MAYO
CALLE 22-SECC.1-
CALLE 30-SECC.2-
NECOCHEA
AV.22 DE OCTUBRE
CALLE 80-SECC.3-
ROSETTI
25 DE MAYO
AV.GATO Y MANCHA
AV.84-SECC.3-
CALLE 87-SECC.2-
P.ZACARIAS
CALLE 80-SECC.3-
SUIPACHA
PAUNERO
CALLE 26-SECC.2-
CALLE 78-SECC.4-
ALVEAR
9 DE JULIO
SUIPACHA
AV.SARMIENTO

Nro Fecha
0 23/04/2019
260 23/04/2019
915 23/04/2019
760 23/04/2019
651 23/04/2019
683 23/04/2019
1335 23/04/2019
718 23/04/2019
162 23/04/2019
963 23/04/2019
0 23/04/2019
79 23/04/2019
275 23/04/2019
944 23/04/2019
746 23/04/2019
570 23/04/2019
613 23/04/2019
0 23/04/2019
345 23/04/2019
0 23/04/2019
376 23/04/2019
318 23/04/2019
56 23/04/2019
641 23/04/2019
681 23/04/2019
578 23/04/2019
0 23/04/2019
366 23/04/2019
526 23/04/2019
470 23/04/2019
291 23/04/2019

Asistencia Cant.

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
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Importe
$ 600
$ 1500
$ 500
$ 500
$ 800
$ 3000
$ 700
$ 1000
$ 3500
$ 2000
$ 700
$ 800
$ 600
$ 2800
$ 1000
$ 300
$ 500
$ 500
$ 1500
$ 500
$ 600
$ 1000
$ 1000
$ 800
$ 600
$ 500
$ 400
$ 3250
$ 600
$ 700
$ 2000



Apellido y Nombre
GIANNONE FABIANA MARIA
GONZALEZ ANA CECILIA
GONZALEZ GISELA ANAHI
HIDALGO MELINA BETIANA
LASALA SUSANA LUCIA
LOPEZ NAYLA JEANETTE
MARISCO MARIANA DE LOS ANGELES
MITROVICH TAMARA DAIANA
NICOLA MARCELINA SOLEDAD
NOVELLE SANDRA.P.
PAPASERGIO SALVADOR EMANUEL
QUIROGA MELINA
QUISPE SOMOZA CINTHIA
RAMIREZ DEBORA ELIZABET
RESQUIN LUDMILA
RODRIGUEZ BRIAN
ROLDAN VICTOR HUGO
ROMERO VALERIA PAOLA
RUNZIO SILVIA MABEL
SABELLA STELLA MARIS
SAILLE VERONICA GISELA
SALINARDI NOELIA SOLEDAD
SUAREZ AGUSTINA
SUAREZ GRACIELA
TOBARES LUCRECIA LUJAN
TORRES ELSA SUSANA
TRIBUZZIO FLORIANA
VARELA GRISELDA SUSANA
VILLAGRA MARIA JOSE
ZAMBELLI JUAN MARIO

Documento Encuesta

22110430
29553347
38528970
32208799
5400606

36021134
42423349
53977215
31607905
25292542
38528681
30314047
94834205
41325549
44488940
41325435
37228378
31608002
16807073
18091202
26942321
32208552
43393249
13837092
34107354
16546702
41146240
12193725
22041180
13086701

Cant.Asistencias : 61

G8/1749
G8/1783
G8/1938
H1/0097
L5/0858
S6/1075
C8/3033
V3/0333
Q1/0091
D4/0705
P7/2111
Q1/0056
Q1/0083

G4/0475
C1/0049
R8/1916
R3/0339
R8/1279
S$3/0391
S$9/1128
S8/1674
S9/1161
S8/1706
T6/0814

M1/0681
V3/0398
V2/0140
Z1/0016

Domicilio
AV.84-SECC.4-
CHACABUCO
ROSETTI
B.FONAVI FAVERIO
AV.22 DE OCTUBRE
CALLE 76-SECC.4-
25 DE MAYO
CALLE 13-SECC.4-

DE LOS INMIGRANTES

VTE.LOVEIRA
CALLE 80-SECC.4-
YAPEYU

CALLE 94-SECC.4-
P.DE LA PATRIA
AV.DE TOMASO
GRAL.PAZ
AV.114-SECC.3-
M.CALDERON
LAVALLE
AV.84-SECC.3-
AV.URQUIZA
V.CORIA
GARIBALDI
ALVEAR

CALLE 19-SECC.4-
AV.114-SECC.3-
AV.22 DE OCTUBRE
ALMAFUERTE
CASTELLI

CALLE 80-SECC.3-

Nro Fecha
155 23/04/2019
198 23/04/2019
392 23/04/2019
0 23/04/2019
281 23/04/2019
333 23/04/2019

0 23/04/2019
247  23/04/2019
0 23/04/2019

272 23/04/2019
232 23/04/2019
845  23/04/2019
0 23/04/2019
480  23/04/2019
858  23/04/2019
580  23/04/2019
243 23/04/2019
1026 23/04/2019
920  23/04/2019
0 23/04/2019
727  23/04/2019
311  23/04/2019
245  23/04/2019
473 23/04/2019
0 23/04/2019
0 23/04/2019
1720 23/04/2019
746  23/04/2019
633  23/04/2019
148  23/04/2019

Asistencia Cant.

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
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Importe
$ 500
$ 2000
$ 3500
$ 600
$ 1000
$ 600
$1200
$ 700
$ 500
$ 1200
$ 800
$ 500
$ 400
$ 700
$ 400
$ 400
$ 600
$ 800
$ 600
$ 800
$ 600
$ 800
$ 1000
$ 1500
$ 500
$ 1000
$ 500
$ 1500
$ 1000
$ 1000

Importe Total :$ 61950



